

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5784/2012

SHAMBHU CHAUHAN &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KIRPAL ALIAS CHIRKUT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of respondents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhanwar Pd. Singh Jadon, Adv.  
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s Anuradha &amp; Associates ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar Court's order dated 3.6.2014, fresh steps have not been taken for effecting service on respondent Nos.2 and 5 to 7. One week's time, as last opportunity, is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner for the said purpose.

List again on 14.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar