

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5784/2012

SHAMBHU CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KIRPAL ALIAS CHIRKUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and taking additional document on record and interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Giridhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Kamlander Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
For M/s Anuradha & AssociatesUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on a non-miscellaneous day in the second week of
December, 2015.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER