

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3311/2017

SHAMBHU CHAUHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM KIRPAL ALIAS CHIRKUT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 3/2014 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 16-10-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Beenu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Venkat Narayan, Adv.

M/S. Anuradha & Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(GEETA JOSHI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)